Position

Adjunct Instructor -
Environmental Haz M

Adjunct Instructor -
Environmental Haz M

Adjunct Instructor -
Environmental Haz M

Adjunct Instructor -
Environmental Haz M

Adjunct Instructor -
Environmental Haz M

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Grossmont-Cuyamaca College
District

Department

Environmental Haz
Matls Tec

Environmental Haz
Matls Tec

Environmental Haz
Matls Tec

Environmental Haz
Matls Tec

Environmental Haz
Matls Tec

Total Wages

$19,168

$12,605

$8,753

$7,710

$4,407

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$719
$473
$328

$289

$165



